
Alaska Food Coalition Members

Organization	or	Individual AFC	Contact Email Mailing	AddressAmerican	Association	of	Retired	Persons	(AARP) Ken	Helander khelander@aarp.org 3601	C	Street	#1420Adult	Protective	Services Susan	Spriggs susan.spriggs@alaska.gov 751	Old	Richarson	Hwy.	Suite	100AAlaska	Addiction	Rehabilitation	Services Karen	Nugen‐Logan nugens@mtaonline.net P.O.	Box	871545Abused	Women's	Aid	in	Crisis	(AWAIC) Suzi	Pearson suzi_p@awaic.org 100	W.	13th	AveHeidi	Hill heidi_h@awaic.orgShaun	Kahele Shaun_k@awaic.orgAlaska	2‐1‐1 Jennifer	Lewis jlewis@ak.org 701	W.	8th	Avenue,	Suite	230Alaska	Botanical	Garden Julianne	McGuinness julianne@alaskabg.org 4601	Campbell	Airstrip	Rd.Alaska	Farmland	Trust Louisa	Yanes lyanes@akfarmland.com 248	E.	Dahlia	AveAlaska	Food	Policy	Council Patrick	Likely patrick.likely@alaska.gov 3601	C	StreetAlaska	Mobility	Coalition David	Levy alaskamc@gmail.com 3705	Arctic	Blvd,	#1777Alaska	Native	Tribal	Health	Consortium	(ANTHC) Gregory	Nothstine glnothstine@anthc.org 3900	Ambassador	Drive,	Ste.	401Alaska	School	Nutrition	Assoiciation Dean	Hamburg dhamburg@kpbsd.k12.ak.usAlaska	Youth	Advocates Laura	Herman lherman@akyouthadvocates.org 700	West	6th	Avenue	Ste.	206Alaska	Village	Initiatives Charles	ParkerAMBIT	Program Tom	Myers tom@ambit.cc 5313	Arctic	Blvd.	#210American	Cancer	Society Emily	Nenon emily.nenon@cancer.org 3851	Piper	Street,	Suite	U240Anchor	Point	Food	Pantry Jack	Michaels amy@xyz.net P.O.	Box	308Anchor	Point	Senior	Citizens,	Inc. Debbie	Carpenter apsci@acsalaska.net P.O.	Box	438Bean's	Café/The	Children's	Lunchbox Lisa	Sauder lsauder@beanscafe.org P.O.	Box	100940Staci	Feger‐Pellessier staci@beanscafe.orgRandi	Binion‐Olson randi@thechildrenslunchbox.orgBethel	Lions	Club Ross	Boring ross_boring@lksd.org P.O.	Box	646Carol	Ann	Willard carolann_willard@hotmail.com
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Bethel	Public	Health	Center Zienna	Blackwell zienna.blackwell@alaska.gov P.O.	Box	1048Blood	and	Fire	Ministries Karey	Gaston bnfalaska@mtaonline.net 7362	W.	Parks	Hwy	PMB	276Boys	and	Girls	Clubs	of	Southcentral	Alaska Chrystle	Tebo ctebo@bgcalaska.org 2300	West	36th	Ave.Will	Hurr whurr@gbcalaska.orgBristol	Bay	Regional	Food	Bank Barbara	Nunn bnunn@bbna.com P.O.	Box	310Calypso	Farms	&	Ecology	Center Susan	Willsrud calypsosusan@gmail.com PO	Box	106Catholic	Community	Service Jennifer	Carson jennifer.carson@ccsjuneau.org 419	6th	St.Catholic	Social	Services Linda	Bond lbond@cssalaska.org 3710	E.	20th	Ave.	Chinik	Tribe	in	Golovin Kirstie	Ione tfc.glv@kawerak.org P.O.	Box	62019Chuathbaluk	Traditional	Council Tracy Simeon ctc.tracysimeon@gmail.com P.O.	Box	CHUChugiak	Eagle	River	Food	Bank Betty	Jo	Worthington worthington_b@msn.com PO	Box	770322Lynn	Kile llkile@aol.comChugiak	Senior	Citizens,	Inc. Amy	Barnes findir@mtaonline.net 22424	N.	Birchwood	Loop	RdLinda	Hendrickson execdir@mtaonline.netMonika	Dahlberg cscadm@mtaonline.netCity	of	Bethel	Parks	&	Recreation	4‐H	Dept. Ronda	Sargent rsargent@cityofbethel.net P.O.	Box	1388John	Sargent jsargent@cityofbethel.netRichard	Ramos rramos@cityofbethel.netMatthew	Reed mreed@cityofbethel.netCook	Inlet	Housing	Authority Arnold	Hague ahague@cookinlethousing.org 9131	Centennial	CircleCooperative	Extension	Service Helen	Idzorek haidzorek@alaska.edu P.O.	Box	758155Heather	Campbell hkcampbell@alaska.eduKat	Anderson ksanderson@alaska.eduKate	Idzorek kjidzorek@alaska.eduLeslie	Shallcross lashallcross@alaska.edu
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Sarah	Lewis sarah.lewis@alaska.eduSharon	Chakuchin schakuch@alaska.eduTamara	Deschaine tmdeschaine@alaska.eduDouglas	Community	United	Methodist	Church Cindy	Roberts cgrf@richpoor.net P.O.	Box	240509Downtown	Soup	Kitchen Vicki	Martin vickim@changepointalaska.com P.O.	Box	202684Angelique	Miller angeliquemiller.dsk@gmail.comEagle	River	Church	of	God Joy	Thompson silentgleaner@live.com P.O.	Box	770017Eklutna,	Native	Village	of Jody	Shepard nve.health2@eklutna‐nsn.gov 26339	Eklutna	Village	RoadFellowship	in	Serving	Humanity	(F.I.S.H.) Raissa	d'Antonio mhenrie1@cs.com P.O.	Box	111443Fairbanks	Community	Food	Bank Samantha	Castle‐Kirstein sam@fairbanksfoodbank.org	 725	26th	Avenue,	Suite	1Food	Bank	of	Alaska Mary	Sullivan msullivan@foodbankofalaska.org 2121	Spar	Ave.Frontline	Mission Vandana	Ingle helpfrontlinemission@gmail.com 2001	Palmer‐Wasilla	HwyManoj	Ingle mingleco@gmail.comGenesis	House/Recovery Anthony	Longval	Jr. alongval@genesisrecovery.org 2825	W.	42nd	PlaceThe	Glory	Hole Mariya	Loveshchyk thegloryhole@gci.net P.O.	Box	21997He	Will	Provide	Seward	Food	Bank Diane	Owens jdowens@gci.net PO	Box	3445Helping	Hands	Food	Bank Cheryl	Hosken dhosken@aptalaska.net P.O.	Box	513Nicholas	Sawyer tokalaskaforchrist@yahoo.comTroy	Abel ak_abel@yahoo.comHomer	Community	Food	Pantry Diana	Jeska jeskabcd@gmail.com 770	E.	End	Rd.Hooper	Bay,	Native	Village	of Fred	Joseph nvhpb@yahoo.com P.O.	Box	73Inuit	Circumpolar	Council Caronlina	BeheJoel's	Place James	Menaker joelsplacealaska@gmail.com P.O.	Box	83584Juneau	Alliance	for	Mental	Health,	Inc.	 Pam	Watts pam@jamhi.org P.O.	Box	22090Juneau	Commission	on	Aging MaryAnn	VandeCastle kiva@alaska.net
Page 3



Alaska Food Coalition Members

Juneau	Public	Health	Center Lindy	Ferguson lindy.ferguson@alaska.gov P.O.	Box	110617Juneau	School	District Adrianne	SchwartzJuneau	Youth	Services Gus	Marx gusm@jys.org P.O.	Box	32839Kenai	Peninsula	Food	Bank,	Inc.	 Linda	Swarner kpfoodbanked@acsalaska.net 33955	Community	College	DriveKodiak	Island	Food	Bank Alexander	von	Tsurikov foodbank@kodiakbaptistmission.org 1944	E.	Rezanof	DriveKoyuk,	Native	Village	of	 tc.kka@kawerak.org PO	Box	53030Love	in	Action Lisa	Scarborough liaktn@kpunet.net P.O.	Box	6371Love	INC	of	the	Tanana	Valley Debra	Cloninger execdirector@loveincfairbanks.org 818	26th	AveChristina	Basile clearinghouse@loveincfairbanks.orgLutheran	Social	Services	of	Alaska Alan	Budahl abudahl@gci.net 1303	W.	33rd	St.Grace	O'Neal onealgrace@gci.netMat‐Su	Food	Bank Eddie	Ezelle eddie@matsufoodbank.org 501	Bogard	Rd.Lynette	Ortolano lmortolano@matsufoodbank.orgGayle	Asche pantry@mtaonline.netAlice	Hollinger ajhpt@mtaonline.netMat‐Su	Senior	Services Rachel	Greenberg pscc@mtaonline.net 1132	S.Chugach	St.Donna	Harding msssfunding2012@yahoo.comSueAnn	Smith sueann.smith@mat‐suseniorservices.comMeyers	Farm Tim	Meyers meyersfarm@gmail.comMid‐Valley	Seniors,	Inc. Erica	Helsel mvsc@mtaonline.net 11975	W.	Mid	Valley	Way,	Suite	ALisa	Byrd mvscadmin@mtaonline.netMountain	View	Baptist	Church Dennis	Celesta denniscelesta@hotmail.com 300	N.	Bragaw	StreetMunicipality	of	Anchorage	‐	DHHS Janine	NesheimMunicipality	of	Anchorage‐	Ombudsman Darrel	Hess HessDW@muni.org 825	L	St.,	Room	502‐AMunicipality	of	Anchorage‐WIC	Program Margaret	Duggan dugganma@muni.org 825	L	St.,	Suite	209
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Nenana	Tortella	Council	on	Aging Vicki	Moyle ntca@alaska.net P.O.	Box	205New	Hope	on	the	Last	Frontier Stacy	Stone stacy@newhopeak.org 1220	E	StreetNorth	Star	United	Methodist	Church Bonita	Miller bonitajane@yahoo.com 52380	Lisburne	Ave.Palmer	Food	Bank Jeanne	Borega jeanne47@mtaonline.net P.O.	Box	2421Dawn	Clifford drc@mtaonline.netPilot	Station	Traditional	Council Martin	Kelly mpkelly_963@hotmail.com P.O.	Box	5119Resurrection	Bay	Lions	Club Dona	Walker donawalker@gci.net P.O.	Box	1286Ruby	Tribe Ed	Sarten esarten@gmail.com P.O.	Box	113Rural	Cap	‐	Homeward	Bound Angela	Walker awalker@ruralcap.com PO	Box	200908Salvation	Army	‐	Mat‐Su	Valley	Corps Captain	Mark	Davey mark.p.davey@usw.salvationarmy.org P.O.	Box	1106	Salvation	Army	‐	Juneau Dana	Walters dana.walters@usw.salvationarmy.org P.O.	Box	20110Seward	Senior	Citizens,	Inc. Dana	Paperman ssc@seward.net P.O.	Box	1195Shepherd	of	the	Valley	Lutheran	Church Tari	Stage‐Harvey sov@alaska.net P.O.	Box	34859Sylvia	Geraghty sylviaagain@gmail.comSitka	Conservation	Society Tracy	Gagnon tracy@sitkawild.orgSitka	Local	Foods	Network Lisa	Sadlier‐Hart sitkalocalfoodsnetwork@gmail.com 222	Tongass	DriveSouthcentral	Foundation	 Aaron	Osterback amosterback@scf.cc 6901	E.Tudor	Rd.	Suite	8Stephanie	Cromarty scrowmarty@scf.ccSusan	McDonald s.mcdonald@scf.ccSoutheast	Alaska	Food	Bank Sharon	Barton sharonbarton@gci.net P.O.	Box	33681Darren	Adams dpasoftballfreak@yahoo.comState	of	Alaska	‐	ADEC	 Brehan	Kohl brehan.kohl@alaska.gov 555	Cordova	StJason	Wiard jason.wiard@alaska.govLorinda	Lhotka lorinda.lhotka@alaska.govState	of	Alaska	‐	Child	Nutrition	Programs Susan	Lampert	(TEFAP) susan.lampert@alaska.gov P.O.	Box	110500
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Jo	Dawson jo.dawson@alaska.govElizabeth	Seitz	(NSLP) elizabeth.seitz@alaska.govAnne	Marie	Martin	(CACFP) annmarie.martin@alaska.govAlicia	Stephens	(SFSP) alicia.stephens@alaska.govState	of	Alaska	‐	Obesity	Prevention	and	Control Diane	Peck diane.peck@alaska.gov 3601	C	Street,	Ste.	722Stebbins	Community	Association Thomas	Kirk wbb_ira99671@yahoo.com P.O.	Box	71002Jacinta	Martin tc.wbb@kawerak.orgSterling	Area	Seniors Mike	McKinley sterlingseniorcenter@alaska.net 34453	Sterling	Hwy.Shae	Leggett mooseriverhsg@alaska.netUAA	Diatetics	&	Nutrition	Program Carrie	King cdking@uaa.alaska.eduUAA	Institute	for	Circumpolar	Health Sarah	Shimer sshimer@uaa.alaska.eduUAA	School	of	Social	Work Tracey	Burke tkburke@uaa.alaska.edu 3211	Providence	DriveUnited	Way	of	Anchorage AnnaBell	Stevens astevens@ak.org 701	W.	8th	Avenue,	Suite	230United	Way	of	Southeast	Alaska Wayne	Stevens president@unitedwayseak.org 3225	Hospital	Drive,	Suite	201Unity	Outreach	Inc. Sister	Barbie	Baumgartner barbiebaumgartner@gmail.com 2309	Tongass	CircleUpper	Susitna	Food	Pantry Shirley	Lungaro uppersusitnafoodpantry@gmail.com P.O.	Box	277Jenny	Krepel 6krepels@mtaonline.netUpper	Susitna	Senior	Center Larry	Dearman ldear0523@aol.com PO	Box	89Donna	Dearman drtc54@aol.comUSDA	Alaska	Farm	Service	Agency Danny	Consenstein daniel.consenstein@ak.usda.gov 800	West	Evergreen	Suite	26Valdez	Food	Bank Dorenda	Kramp dholliskramp@hotmail.com P.O.	Box	848Kristen	Bayer kbutcher1@me.comSue	Reiss reiss@cvinternet.netValdez	Senior	Citizens	Center Wanda	Clark vscdirector@valdezak.net P.O.	Box	1635Wasilla	Area	Seniors,	Inc.	 Ingrid	Ling ingridl@alaskaseniors.com 1301	S.	Century	Circle
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Willow	United	Methodist	Church Fran	Lynch flynch@mtaonline.net P.O.	Box	375Women	in	Safe	Homes	(W.I.S.H.) Naomi	Michalsen info@wishak.org P.O.	Box	6552Wrangell	SDA	Church Pastor	Howard	Williams pastorhoward@aptalaska.net PO	Box	829Yakutat	Tlingit	Tribe Gloria	Benson gbenson@ytttribe.org P.O.	Box	418Zach	Gordon	Youth	Center Kristi	West kristi_west@ci.juneau.ak.us 155	S.	Seward	St.	
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Organization	or	IndividualAmerican	Association	of	Retired	Persons	(AARP)Adult	Protective	ServicesAlaska	Addiction	Rehabilitation	ServicesAbused	Women's	Aid	in	Crisis	(AWAIC)
Alaska	2‐1‐1Alaska	Botanical	GardenAlaska	Farmland	TrustAlaska	Food	Policy	CouncilAlaska	Mobility	CoalitionAlaska	Native	Tribal	Health	Consortium	(ANTHC)Alaska	School	Nutrition	AssoiciationAlaska	Youth	AdvocatesAlaska	Village	InitiativesAMBIT	ProgramAmerican	Cancer	SocietyAnchor	Point	Food	PantryAnchor	Point	Senior	Citizens,	Inc.Bean's	Café/The	Children's	Lunchbox
Bethel	Lions	Club

City/State/Zip Phone Fax WebsiteAnchorage,	AK	99503 762‐3314 341‐2270 www.aarp.orgFairbanks,	AK	99701 374‐3749 451‐5046Wasilla,	AK		99687 376‐4534 376‐2348 www.nugensranchak.orgAnchorage,	AK		99501 279‐9581 279‐7244 www.awaic.org
Anchorage,	AK	99501 297‐2006 297‐2009 www.alaska211.orgAnchorage,	AK	99507 770‐3692 www.alaskabg.orgPalmer,	AK	99645 745‐3336 746‐3555 www.akfarmland.comAnchorage,	AK	99503 269‐8072Anchorage,	AK	99503 240‐2702 263‐2012 http://www.alaskamobility.orgAnchorage,	AK	99508 729‐2975 729‐8719 http://anthctoday.org

Anchorage,	AK		99501 929‐2633 243‐9504 www.akyouthadvocates.org
Anchorage,	AK 223‐0515 www.ambit.ccAnchorage,	AK	99508 273‐2097 273‐2073 acscan.orgAnchor	Point,	AK	99556 971‐645‐0718Anchor	Point,	AK	99556 235‐7786 235‐7118Anchorage,	AK		99510‐0940 297‐5612 277‐5251 www.beanscafe.org
Bethel,	AK	99559 543‐4300
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Bethel	Public	Health	CenterBlood	and	Fire	MinistriesBoys	and	Girls	Clubs	of	Southcentral	Alaska
Bristol	Bay	Regional	Food	BankCalypso	Farms	&	Ecology	CenterCatholic	Community	ServiceCatholic	Social	ServicesChinik	Tribe	in	GolovinChuathbaluk	Traditional	CouncilChugiak	Eagle	River	Food	Bank
Chugiak	Senior	Citizens,	Inc.
City	of	Bethel	Parks	&	Recreation	4‐H	Dept.

Cook	Inlet	Housing	AuthorityCooperative	Extension	Service

Bethel,	AK	99559 543‐2110Wasilla,	AK	99654 864‐0463 bloodnfireak.orgAnchorage,	AK	99517 770‐7330 770‐7348 www.bgcalaska.org
Dillingham,	AK	99576 842‐3663 842‐4106Ester,	AK	99725 451‐0691 www.calypsofarm.orgJuneau,	AK		99801 463‐6151 586‐9018 http://www.ccsjuneau.org/Anchorage,	AK	99508 222‐7323 258‐1091 www.cssalaska.orgGolovin,	AK	99762 779‐3489 779‐2000Chuathbaluk,	AK 467‐4313 467‐4113Eagle	River,	AK	99577 694‐5228
Chugiak,	AK	99569 688‐2652 688‐1319 www.chugiak.org
Bethel,	AK	99559 543‐7711 543‐2183 www.cityofbethel.org

Anchorage,	AK	99504 338‐2211 333‐8517Fairbanks,	AK	99775 474‐2437 474‐6885 www.uaf.edu/ces
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Douglas	Community	United	Methodist	ChurchDowntown	Soup	Kitchen
Eagle	River	Church	of	GodEklutna,	Native	Village	ofFellowship	in	Serving	Humanity	(F.I.S.H.)Fairbanks	Community	Food	BankFood	Bank	of	AlaskaFrontline	Mission
Genesis	House/RecoveryThe	Glory	HoleHe	Will	Provide	Seward	Food	BankHelping	Hands	Food	Bank
Homer	Community	Food	PantryHooper	Bay,	Native	Village	ofInuit	Circumpolar	CouncilJoel's	PlaceJuneau	Alliance	for	Mental	Health,	Inc.	Juneau	Commission	on	Aging

Douglas,	AK	99824 364‐2408Anchorage,	AK	99520 258‐0557 258‐0552258‐0559Eagle	River,	AK	99577 694‐9395 694‐5753Chugiak,	AK	99567 688‐6020 688‐6021Anchorage,	AK	99511 344‐4521Fairbanks,	AK		99701‐2377 457‐4273 451‐7751 http://www.fairbanksfoodbank.org/	Anchorage,	AK		99501 272‐3663 277‐7368 www.foodbankofalaska.orgWasilla,	AK	99654 357‐8600
Anchorage,	AK		99517 243‐5130 248‐8350 www.genesisrecovery.orgJuneau,	AK	94802 586‐4159 586‐4304 www.ptialaska.net/~homeless/Seward,	AK		99664 362‐3033Tok,	AK	99780 883‐5552
Homer,	AK		99603 235‐5210Hooper	Bay,	AK	99604 758‐4915 758‐4066
Fairbanks,	AK	99708 452‐2521 452‐2620 www.joelsplacealaska.orgJuneau,	AK	99801 463‐3303 463‐6858 www.jamhi.org
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Juneau	Public	Health	CenterJuneau	School	DistrictJuneau	Youth	ServicesKenai	Peninsula	Food	Bank,	Inc.	Kodiak	Island	Food	BankKoyuk,	Native	Village	of	Love	in	ActionLove	INC	of	the	Tanana	Valley
Lutheran	Social	Services	of	Alaska
Mat‐Su	Food	Bank

Mat‐Su	Senior	Services
Meyers	FarmMid‐Valley	Seniors,	Inc.
Mountain	View	Baptist	ChurchMunicipality	of	Anchorage	‐	DHHSMunicipality	of	Anchorage‐	OmbudsmanMunicipality	of	Anchorage‐WIC	Program

Juneau,	AK	99811 465‐3353 465‐3389
Juneau,	AK	99803 789‐7610 789‐2106 www.jys.orgSoldotna,	AK		99669 262‐3111 262‐6428 www.kpfoodbank.orgKodiak,	AK	99615 486‐4127 486‐5567 www.kodiakbaptistmission.orgKoyuk,	AK		99753 963‐3651 963‐2353Ketchikan,	AK		99901 617‐0706 247‐5463 www.loveinc‐gateway.orgFairbanks,	AK	99701 452‐3876 452‐3574 loveincfairbanks.org
Anchorage,	AK	99503 272‐0643 272‐5728 www.lssalaska.org
Wasilla,	AK		99654 357‐3769 376‐5929

Palmer,	AK	99645 745‐5454 746‐5173 www.palmerseniors.org

Wasilla,	AK		99623 892‐6114 892‐7972 www.midvalleyseniors.org
	Anchorage,	99501 317‐6599
Anchorage,	AK	99501 343‐4698 343‐4698 www.muni.orgAnchorage,	AK		99501 343‐4777 343‐6564 www.muni.org/health1/
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Nenana	Tortella	Council	on	AgingNew	Hope	on	the	Last	FrontierNorth	Star	United	Methodist	ChurchPalmer	Food	Bank
Pilot	Station	Traditional	CouncilResurrection	Bay	Lions	ClubRuby	TribeRural	Cap	‐	Homeward	BoundSalvation	Army	‐	Mat‐Su	Valley	CorpsSalvation	Army	‐	JuneauSeward	Senior	Citizens,	Inc.Shepherd	of	the	Valley	Lutheran	Church
Sitka	Conservation	SocietySitka	Local	Foods	NetworkSouthcentral	Foundation	
Southeast	Alaska	Food	Bank
State	of	Alaska	‐	ADEC	
State	of	Alaska	‐	Child	Nutrition	Programs

Nenana,	AK		99760 832‐5818 832‐5261Anchorage,	AK	99501 274‐4673 274‐4674 www.newhopeak.orgKenai,	AK	99611 776‐8555 www.northstarumcalaska.orgPalmer,	AK	99645 746‐3565
Pilot	Station,	AK	99650 549‐3373 549‐3301Seward,	AK		99664 224‐5396 224‐5353Ruby,	AK	99768 468‐4479Anchorage,	AK	 279‐7535 279‐9428 www.ruralcap.comPalmer,	AK	99645 745‐7079Juneau,	AK	99802 586‐2136 www.thesalvationarmy.orgSeward,	AK		99664 224‐5604 224‐2096 www.sewardseniors.orgJuneau,	AK	99803 789‐4093 sovlutheran.org

747‐7509Sitka,	AK	99835 966‐8735 knatwick@searhc.orgAnchorage,	AK	99507 729‐6501 724‐6520 www.scfonline.net
Juneau,	AK	99811 789‐6184 789‐6185
Anchorage,	AK	99501 269‐7636 269‐7510
Juneau,	AK		99811 465‐8710 465‐8910
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State	of	Alaska	‐	Obesity	Prevention	and	ControlStebbins	Community	Association
Sterling	Area	Seniors
UAA	Diatetics	&	Nutrition	ProgramUAA	Institute	for	Circumpolar	HealthUAA	School	of	Social	WorkUnited	Way	of	AnchorageUnited	Way	of	Southeast	AlaskaUnity	Outreach	Inc.Upper	Susitna	Food	Pantry
Upper	Susitna	Senior	Center
USDA	Alaska	Farm	Service	AgencyValdez	Food	Bank
Valdez	Senior	Citizens	CenterWasilla	Area	Seniors,	Inc.	

Anchorage,	AK	99503 269‐8447 269‐5446Stebbins,	AK 935‐2653
Sterling,	AK	99672 262‐6808 262‐3883
Anchorage,	AK 786‐6514Anchorage,	AK	99508 786‐6905 786‐6912Anchorage,	AK		99501 263‐3808 263‐3801 http://www.uway.ak.org/Juneau,	AK	99801 463‐5530 unitedwayseak.orgNorth	Pole,	AK	99705 488‐3460 488‐1926Talkeetna,	AK	99676 733‐3358
Talkeetna,	AK	99676 841‐9880 733‐6201
Palmer,	AK	99645 761‐7738 www.fsa.usda.gov/FSA/Valdez,	Ak		99686 835‐3663 835‐2671
Valdez,	Ak		99686 835‐5032 835‐2518 www.valdeaseniorcenter.orgWasilla,	AK		99654 376‐3140 373‐5170 www.alaskaseniors.com
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Willow	United	Methodist	ChurchWomen	in	Safe	Homes	(W.I.S.H.)Wrangell	SDA	ChurchYakutat	Tlingit	TribeZach	Gordon	Youth	Center

Willow,	AK		99688 495‐8292 495‐8293Ketchikan,	AK		99901 225‐9474 225‐2472 www.wishak.orgWrangell,	AK	99929 874‐3031Yakutat,	AK	99689 784‐3018 784‐3664Juneau,	AK	99801 586‐0456 586‐2186 www.juneau.org/parksrec/youthcenter
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